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261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2O18

20 - 23 June 2018

General result W O M E N speed

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation

Anouck

Patrycja

Anna

Aurelia

Kobra

Di

Valeriia

8.08

8.41

9.63

Wildcard

9.57

10.04

10.86

False
start

Qualification

8.48

8.35

8.54
9.37
10.63

9.48

11.00

Bib-
number

39

4A

1

44

30

29

19

33

15

23

34

11

26

28

2

4L

7

38

45

25

20

43

L7

16

5

L4

t2
36

I
27

24

4

35

Small
final

8.24
9.54

tlz '
Final

7.99

8.29

9.26
8.30

r/4 -
Final

1/B -
Final

9.98

Wildcard

10.55

10.10

9.75

10.15

Wildcard

10.35

TL.2I
11.35

1 1.46

1 1.98

t2.26
False
start

False
start

License Final

9 10354

22 10396

46 10384

37 11079

47 Lt2t9
32 10611

13 12101

6 12065

9.28
fall

tt237
73L78

9984

12518

60622

1 1639

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

JAUBERT

CHUDZTAK

BROZEK

SARISSON

LAKZAIIFAR

NIU

DERIABINA

1994

r997
1995

L997

1993

L996

1998

1993

1997

1993

1998

1996

1998

1996

1998

1995

t997
1998

1993

1998

1995

1993

1993

1997

1995

L997

1995

1997

FRA

POL

POL

FRA

IRI

CHN

RUS

ANDRIER

12.

13.

t4.

15.

16.

L7.

L7.

19.

20.

2L,

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.

37.

37.

37, TAN

37. TOLSON

37. WANG

Victoire 1996 FRA

Hadis t997 IRI
Xiaoshan L994 CHN

Julia 1996 FRA

ZhuoMa 1995 CHN

Junko 1997 JPN

Bimini 1999 USA

HaiMei 1998 CHN

t997 IPN

1996 POL

1996 SGP

8.69 8.90

NAZARIROBATI

PAN

CHANOURDIE

PUBU

KITAWAKI

HORSTMANN

QIU

KOTAKE Mei

SZUMLANSKA Barbara

Vanessa Si
I EIY(J

Ytnn

ZHANG Lingzhi

MORRIS Maddy

GIBERT Fanny

MELTON Laurel

ROMAIN Salomé

NISHIKORI Misato

PLYPOOLSUP Pankaew

OKAWACHI serika

REMËKAR Ajda

POKORNA Andrea

SILVA Muykuay

INZUNZA Alejandra

SZKATUTA Jadwiga

SILVENNOINEN lulia
LEÔN Macarena

WEBER Olga

MIEZIANKO Majka

TIMBUSZ Adrienn

CHELMAKINA Anastasia

HIROSHIGE YuKi

MOUTAFIDOU Despoina

Debbie Zi
Jing

Hannah

Jenna

1B L0.29

11.57

t2.LO

L2.O9

12.33

11.49

10.

11

70343

10620

72447

10668

9.87

12.42

12.55

12.55

t2.97
L3.L7

t3.29
13.75

13.91

14.59

15.18

16.28

t7.I3
18.63

t9.37
20.74

23.93

24.03

25.73

32.30

35.24
36.47

False start
False start
False start

fall

False start
False start

L996

L997

1999

CHN

USA

FRA

USA

FRA

JPN

THA

]PN

sLo
czE

CHI

CHI

POL

FIN

CHI

POL

POL

HUN

RUS

JPN

GRE

SGP

USA

USA

73163

13939

9989

66860

9985

T23L7

LOt67

57195

10936

11132

1 1690

71385

72690

71754

71388

8523

72687

t2207
72135

10067

72123

L4430

1 1610

11641

result official

23. 6. 2OLB, 18:10:15

https://ifsc. eg roupware. neUegw/index. php?cd=yes 111



261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 lune 2018

General result M E N speed

Ranll ust name | ,,rr, nur" lu,*nr"urlr"tionl nffi,. l.,."nr"lr,"''l 1g;' I

uz-l ttq- |

Final I rinal I

I/8.
Final Qualification

1.

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

L7.

18.

19.

20.
27.

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.
21

34.

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.
4r.
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.

1996

1998

1998

1994

1994

1993

1997

1998

1998

1999

1993

1995

1993

1995

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

t997
1998

1998

1995

1997

1994

L997

1997

1998

1996

2000

1999

t997
1999

t997
L994

1999

r994
L997

1995

1996

1999

1998

1993

1998

L996

2000

1995

czÊ

UKR

IRI
CHN

CHN

POL

USA

RUS

]PN

KOR

POL

USA

6.14

6.27

6.30

6.O7

6.34
8.68

6.22

6.46

6.79
6.52

6.32
6.61

8.20
10.84

6.31

6.41

6,58
6.70
7.05

6.74

7.47

6.87
7.47

7.74

8.03

7.68

8.25

8.16
6.89

6.85

KRIZ

PAVLENKO

ALIPOURSHENA,

OU

LIANG

DZIENSKI

ROA

KARPIKOV

IKEDA

KIM

PRZYTULA

PITZEL

MOHAMMAD
SAPRI

SORDYL

COLE

lan
Kostiantyn

Mehdi

ZhiYong

RongQi

Marcin

Benjamin

Denis

Yudai

Seunghyun

Hubert

Thomas

Ashraf

11 10059

19 11071

4 11216

43 13437

1 68646

54 8525

35 61048

5 67580

26 7t547
49 12459

10 10042

15 LOt42

20 t1426

6.37

6.94

6.75

6.93

6.49

6.72

Wildcard

6.93

7.24

7.63

8.22

9.20

6.30
6.40

Tomasz

Gentry

MaX

Kaya

Nicolas

YuRong

Alexander

Ehsan

FengQi

Elias

Ruben

Andreas

Fedir

Yujiro

Arno

Kaito

Mykhayil

Matthaios

Borja

Nikita

lakub Jiri

Adil Bin

Pedro

Thomas

Maksim

Yuji

Tomi

Orfeas

Danylo

Matias

Bittor
Robert

Ilya
Andrej

SGP

POL

USA

USA

JPN

BEL

CHN

GER

IRI

CHN

AUT

GER

AUT

UKR

JPN

BEL

]PN

UKR

GRE

CHI

BLR

SVK

SGP

CHI

FRA

BLR

]PN

FIN

GRE

UKR

CHI

ESP

SVK

BLR

SVK

t4
34

32

39

30

31

9

1B

48

23

33

3B

2

42

50

46

27

52

56

2T

4L

57

13

29

53

L2

28

45
7

44
6

37

16

25

10586

r2964

r1649

9.94

9.99

12.05

False
start

HAMMER

OTAKA

COLLIN

DUAN

AVERDUNK

ASRAR

WANG

WEILER

FIRNENBURG

AUFSCHNAITER

SAMOILOV

SHIRAISHI

LUYPAERT

WATANABE

TKACHUK

VALSAMIDIS

FARAH

LOGUNOV

SVUB

AZMOON

INIGUEz

JOANNES

NIKIFARAVETS

FUJIWAKI

SALO

TSIAOUSIS

NAZARENKO

OPAZO

ESPARTA FRADE

LUBY

TALDYKIN

CAPKO

12316

Lto24
57t46
11150

r4523
I4484
9975

10333

10815

10788

73L5L

65510

L4020

72702

66851

11688

7LO76

1045 I
6t224
LL667

9758

7L073

57190

65573

66803

7t994
7L397
12606

13900

72438
72TL7

8.56

8.80

8.85

8.96

8.98

9.01

9.54

9.61

9.83

9.93

9.97
10.00

10.55

10.60

10.63

r0.97
11.35

Lt.44
11,88

11.88

12.15

12,2L

12.94

13.25

13.35

13.55

t3.64
13.69

L4.63

15.42

L7.64

result officia

23. 6. ZOLB, 18:10:02

https ://ifsc.egroupware.neVegw/ind ex. php?cd=yes 'lt2



26t612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

Gcneral result M E N epeed

Rank Last name First name License

55

48.

49.

50.

50.

50.

50.

50.

50.

50.

ANESTIS

FARKAS

ARTAMONOV

HARCSA- PINTÉR

KOULOUGOUSID.

LEO

MAKSIMENIA

NIMEROVSKYT

YANG

Lampros

Tamâs

Georgy

Bâlint

Nektarios

Raffaele

Dzianis

Maksym

XueBan

1996

L994
1996

1995

t997
L997

1996

1 998

1997

GRE

HUN

RUS

HUN

GRE

USA

BLR

UKR

CHN

r0224
9832

10189

12208

Lt2A7
13933

72435
7!991
71508

3 18.26

42.O5

False start
False start
False start

fall

False start
False start

fall

36
22

40

24

L7

47

NationBirthvearl Bib-
number Final Small

final
L/2 -
Flnal

L/4
Final

t/8 -
Final Quallfication

23. 6.2018, 18:10:02

https://ifsc.egroupware.neVegw/index.php?cd=yes 2t2



261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

General result W O M E N lead

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation

KOTAKE

AGRAPART

ROMAIN

CHANOURDIE

GIBERT

PERKINS

YOSHIMURA

REMSKAR

VE]MOLOVA

HIROSHIGE

HORSTMANN

NISHIKORI

TOLSON

MARGOLINA

OKAWACHI

CANAVAN

MIEZIANKO

LAMB

EKWINSKA

BAE

TENG

CHELMAKTNA

PLYPOOLSUP

SZKATUT-A

POKORNA

DERIABINA

]AUBERT

SVOBODOVA

PUBU

SCHEUEROVA

CHUDZIAK

SILVA

NIU

WEBER

INZUNZA

COLLIN

XIAO

LEÔN

TAN

SILVENNOINEN

BROZEK

SZUMLANSKA

TIMBUSZ

WANG

MOUTAFIDOU

WANG

SLATTER

Mei

Maélys

Salomé

Julia

Fanny

Victoria

Moe

Ajda

Iva

Yuki

Bimini

Misato

Hannah

Anna

serika

Lily

Majka

Katherine

Katarzyna

Jiwon

Vanessa Si Yinn

Anastasia

Pankaew

Jadwiga

Andrea

Valeriia

Anouck

Tereza

ZhuoMa

Veronika

Patrycja

Muykuay

Di

Olga

Alejandra

Sanja-Riia

Jian

Macarena

Debbie 7i Jing

lulia
Anna

Barbara

Adrienn

Rumei

Despoina

Jiaoling

Rachel

Points

3.16

5.00

4.47

3.16
3.16

6.7L

6.7L

6.71

8.37

9.49
9.95

10.39

LL.42

15.30

17.00

L7.45

18.33

18.56

19.09

19.69

20.49
23.75

24.29

25.30

25.69

26.t2
26.98

27.57

28.25

28.50

29.90
29.90

30.02
30.96

3L.74

35.14
35,14
36.47

38.00
40.66

4t.7L
42.49

42.74
43.2r
43.43

45.74

46.75

Bib-
number

26

11

40

19

25

46

23

1

33

32

15

4T

7

2T

4

20

22

6

31

T4

43

2

9

39

37

5

24

35

18

B

48

t2
t7
16

28

3

38

30

27

47

10

13

36

29

45

34

42

License Final 1. Qualification 2. Qua ification

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.

B.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

t4.
15.

16.

t7.
18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

31.

33.

34.

35.

36.

36.

38.

39.

40.
4L.

42.

43.
44.

45.
46.

47.

L997

1996

1996

1996

1993

1998

L997

1995

1995

1995

1999

1998

L997

1996

1998

1998

L997

t997
1995

1999

1996

1997

1996

1998

1997

1998

1994

1995

1995

L997

t997
1998

1996

1993

1993

1996

1999

1993

1996

1995

1995

1996

1995

1995

1997

1996

1998

JPN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

USA

JPN

sLo
czÊ

JPN

USA

JPN

USA

RUS

]PN

USA

POL

USA

POL

KOR

SGP

RUS

THA

POL

czE
RUS

FRA

czE

CHN

CZE

POL

CHI

CHN

POL

CHI

FIN

CHN

CHI

5GP

FIN

POL

POL

HUN

CHN

GRE

CHN

AUS

10620

1323 1

9985

9984

9989

13951

10619

10936

9500

10067

1 1639

r23t7
1 1610

10184

57195

L3062
72687

TO77L

9928

L2L79

10668

72r35
10167

72690
ITL32
12101

10354

9502

12518

L0374

10396

11690

1061 1

8523

71385

7175L

73L69

71388

t4430
7t754
10384

72447

L2207

73L84
72L23
73L72

73t90

45+
44+
44

39+
39+

32+

32+
27+

Top 1.

33+ 5.

41 4.

Top 1.

Top 1.

29+ 6.

29+ 6.

29+ 6.

28+ 14.

29+ 6.

29+ 6.

29+ 6.

29+ 6.

22 18.

27+ 17.

2L+ 19.

2I+ 19.

29 13.

28 15.

28 15.

2L+ 19.

20+ 24.

t7 29.
15+ 32.
15 33.

2I+ 19.

18+ 26.

12 36.

2t+ 19.

19 25.
18 27.

18 27.

L4 34.
L7 29.

16+ 31.

t2 36.

L2 36.

13+ 35.

L2 36.

12 36.

9 43.

9 43.
11 42.

4 45.

11+ 4L.

1+ 46.

1+ 46.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

Top 1.

38+ 10.

38 11.

37+ 12.

35+ 74.

36 13.

33+ 17.

35+ t4.
35 16.

30+ 26.
32 23,

31 25.
32+ 18.

32 23.

32+ 18.

32+ 18.

32+ 18.

23+ 29.
28+ 28.
32+ 18.

23 37.

23+ 29.
23+ 29.

23+ 29.
30+ 26.

23+ 29.

23+ 29.
23+ 29.
23+ 29.
23 37.

23 37.

19+ 43.

22 40.

20+ 4r.
19+ 43.
20+ 4I.
L7+ 46.
18+ 45.

10+ 47.

result official

23. 6. 2018, 17;49;48

https://ifsc.egroupware.neUegw/index.php?cd=yes 1t1



261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2O18
20 - 23 June 2018

GeneralresultMENlead

Ranll ust name First name
ttr
lgttthu"u.l Nation I Bib-
l- - '' -- l 

'--- -" 1 number I 
t,.un.u lt'""'l t. euatification 2. Qualification Points

2L

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

L
9.

10.

11.

12,

13.

13.

15.

16.

L7.

18.

19.

20.

22.

22.

24.

25.
26.

27.

27.

27-

30.

t997
L994

L997

1995

t997
1998

1998

1997

1998

1995

1996

t997
I994
2000

1996

L997

1998

t997
I994
1996

1999

1996

1995

1999

1999

t997
r997
1997

t997
1993

1993

1996

1996

L994
1999

1995

1995

2000

1998

1999

I994
2000

1999

1995

1996

1995

1993

1995

UKR

FRA

GER

JPN

USA

JPN

BEL

USA

ESP

AUT

JPN

CHI

AUT

UKR

SVK

]PN

BEL

GER

HUN

czE
KOR

USA

FIN

BLR

USA

BLR

USA

JPN

SVK

SGP

CHI

RUS

GRE

SGP

CHI

CHN

CHN

CHN

UKR

GRE

CHN

BLR

GRE

SVK

BLR

CHN

POL

HUN

36

9

2

25

26

50

52

1B

23

44

11

51

5

16

55

24

43

2L

32

20

37

56

47

B

4

22

7

46

53

15

4B

6

29

45

3

4l
17

L2

27

34

54

30

19

13

2B

3B

49

35

1O7BB

9758

10333

57190

1 1373

123L6

Lto24
1o777

12606

9975
14020

1 1688

10815

t2702
13900

73t57
65510

11150

9832

111 15

t2459
61032

IO747

7I076
t2964
7L073
1 1608

73151

10451

LL426

7L39L

10189

L0224

6t224
tt667
73175
6t272
6L62L

1 1071

66803

13437

72438

66851

72LL7

72435

73160

too42
I22OB

Top

4l+
31

30

30

30

2B+

7+

27

27+

1B+

25+

27+
24+
16+

26+

25

25+
25+
24+

16+

16+

18+

16

1B

15+

17+

1B

13

16+

16+

1B

L4

16

16+

16+

16+

16

14+

L2+

13

13

13

13

13

L4+

L2+

13+

13

9+
13

B+

L2+

9+
10+

9+

3.

1.

11.

5.

1.

o

L7.

4.

B.
q

5.

9.

L7.

17.

11.
?E

13.

28.
16.

IJ.

33.

t7.
17.

13.

31.

25.
17.

t7.
17.

25.

29.
4t.
33.

33.

33.

33.

33.

29.

4r.
32.
33.

46.

33.

51.

4L.

46.
44.

46.

SAMOILOV

JOANNES

FIRNENBURG

FU]IWAKI

GRUPPER

OTAKA

COLLIN

BARTH

ESPARTA FRADE

WEILER

WATANABE

FARAH

AUFSCHNAITER

TKACHUK

LUBY

KISHIMOTO

LUYPAERT

AVERDUNK

FARKAS

JECH

KIM

ARATA

KOPONEN

LOGUNOV

COLE

NIKIFARAVETS

KUHNEL

SHIRAISHI

SVUB

MOHAMMAD SAPRI

OPAZO

ARTAMONOV

ANESTIS

AZMOON

IITIGUEZ

SUN

WANG

JINYAO

PAVLENKO

TSIAOUSIS

OU

TALDYKIN

VALSAMIDIS

CAPKO

MAKSIMENIA

ZHAO

PRZYTULA

HARCSA- PINTÉR

Fedir

Thomas

Ruben

Yuji

Jesse

Kaya

Nicolas

Solomon

Bittor

Elias

Kaito

Borja

Andreas

Mykhayil

Robert

Musashi

Arno

Alexander

Tamiis

Martin

Seunghyun

Remi

Sami

Nikita

Gentry

Maksim

Martin

Yujiro

lakub Jiri

Ashraf

Matlas

Georgy

Lampros

Adil Bin

Pedro

Teyt

Li Feng

Zhou

Kostiantyn

Orfeas

ZhiYong

Ilya

Matthaios

Andrej

Dzianis

Deqing

Hubert

Bâlint

Top 1.

32 L4.

34+ 3.

34+ 3.

31+ 16.

33+ 5.

Top 1.

32+ 7.

33 6.

32+ 7.

32 L4.

31+ 16.

32+ 7.

32+ 7.

31+ 16.

32+ 7.

31+ 16.

32+ 7.

31+ 16.

24 26.
32+ 7.

31+ 16.

31+ 16.

23+ 27.

31+ 16.

29+ 24.
23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

25 25.
23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

23+ 27.

2l+ 44.

23+ 27.

2t+ 44.

22+ 43,
23+ 27.

2I+ 44.

23+ 27.

23 4t.
23 41.
18 48.

18 48.

2.t2
4.66

6.34
4.58
5.41

6.89
5.55
6.32

6.93
7.75

9.33
13.61

14.32

t4.32
L4.97

L6.12

16.52

t6.73
L7.66

19.08

19.10

19.99

19.99

2t.66
24.59

24.98

26.21

26.21

26.2r
29.51

31.44

32.40

34.97

34.97

34.97

34.97
34,97

36.43

37.5t ,

37.95

39.62

39.89

40.53
4L.54

41.75

44.40

46.43

48.24

31

32.
33.

33.

33.

33.

33.

38.
?o

40.

42.
43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

4L

result officia

23. 6.20L8, L7:49:3t

https://ifsc.egroupware. net/egw/index. php?cd=yes 1t2



261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

GeneralresultMENlead

Last name First name Nation 1, Qualification

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.

53.

KOULOUGOUSID.

KARHU

DZIENSKI

SORDYL

NAZARENKO

NIMEROVSKYI

NeKarios
Otto

Môrcin

Tomasz

Danylo

Maksym

1997

1997

1993

1995

1998

1998

LT287

71757

8525

10586

7L994
7799L

B+

20+

L7+

18

7

6+

10

8+

9+
9

2+
7

L0

40

39

33

42

t4

GRE

FIN

POL

POL

UKR

UKR

52.
47.

51.

48,

53.

54.

48.37

49.20

49.22

49.50

53.50

53.50

45.

51.

46.
50.

54.

53.

Bi Bib-
number License Final 2. Qualificatlon Points

23, 6.2018, L7:49:3L
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261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

General result W O M E N bouldering

Ra Last name First name

Sofia

, Adrienn

r Sanja-Riia

Andrea

Barbara

Despoina

Anna

Patrycja

Julia

Rachel

Mengdie

Birthyear Nation License Final Qualification0B
Bib-

number

1

43

16

22

35

20

18

24

10

32

15

L2

B

44

2B

29

2

36

4t
3

46

37

2t
39

26

3B

40

34

19

5

42

11

27

7

4

23

13

17

6

30

47

33

25

14

45

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6,

7.

8.

9.

9.

11.

t2.
13.

t4.
15.

16.

t7.
18.

19,

20.

2L.

22.
23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

LYNCH

OKAWACHI

CHANOURDIE

GIBERT

KOTAKE

AGRAPART

HARADA

TOLSON

NISHIKORI

REMSKAR

JAUBERT

CANAVAN

MARGOLINA

HORSTMANN

TENG

ROMAIN

SILVA

CHELMAKINA

PLYPOOLSUP

SZKATUI.A

NIU

HIROSHIGE

PUBU

MORRIS

DERIABINA

EKWINSKA

BAE

WEBER

TAN

XIAO

LEôN

REN

IVANOVA

TIMBUSZ

COLLIN

POKORNA

SZUMLANSKA

MOUTAFIDOU

BROZEK

CHUDZIAK

SILVENNOINEN

SLATTER

YANG

Megan

serika

Julia

Fanny

Mei

Maëlys

Asami

Hannah

Misato

Ajda

Anouck

Lily

Anna

Bimini

Vanessa Si Yinn

Salomé

Muykuay

Anastasia

Pankaew

Jadwiga

Di

Yuki

ZhuoMa

Maddy

Valeriia

Katarzyna

Jiwon

Olga

Debbie Zi Jing

Majka

Alejandra

lian
Macarena

Guishan

3T4z 4 6

3T4z 13 13

3f3z
3T3z

2T3z

IT3z

1998

1998

1996

1993

L997

1996

1996

1997

1998

1995

1994

1998

1996

1999

1996

1996

1998

r997
1996

1998

1996

1995

1995

1997

1998

1995

1999

1993

1996

L997

1993

1999

1993

r996
1996

1995

1996

L997

1996

1997

1995

1997

1995

1998

1996

USA

JPN

FRA

FRA

JPN

FRA

]PN

USA

JPN

sLo
FRA

USA

RUS

USA

SGP

FRA

CHI

RUS

THA

POL

CHN

]PN

CHN

USA

RUS

POL

KOR

POL

SGP

POL

CHI

CHN

CHI

CHN

RUS

HUN

FIN

czÊ
POL

GRE

POL

POL

FIN

AUS

CHN

3142

3T5z

4f52
3'l4z
4152

4'l5z
3T3z

3T3z

3T3z

3T3z

3T3z

3T3z

2f4z
2T42

2132

2'l3z
2T3z

2T3z

2f3z
2f32

2T2z

2T2z

2T2z

2T2z

2'l2z

t-l3z
1T3z

1T3z

lT2z
LI2z
LF2z

LT2z

TTLz

LlLz
O12z

OI22

0T1z

0T1z

0T1z

OfLz
0T0z

0T0z

0T0z

0T0z

0T0z

61529
57195

9984
9989

10620

1323 1

13029

11610

I23t7
10936

10354

L3062

10184

1 1639

10668

9985

1 1690

72r35
10167

72690

1061 1

LOO67

12518

13939

12101

9928
L2t79
8523

74430

72687

71385

73169
71388

73L93

72L20

12207

7175L

TLL32

72447

72L23

10384

10396

7t754
73190
73r66

54
55
4B
L7

87
312
7B
36
78
56
33
55
65
65
66
76
24
25
23
24
25
36
49
71r
32
33
44
54
75
LT2
29
45
t4
25
59
915
33
99
05
09
01
o2
o2
06
00
00
00
00
00

30. MIEZIANKO

31. INZUNZA

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

38.

40.
4t.
41.
4L.
4L.

41.

result official
23. 6,2OLB, 18:09:41
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261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

General result M E N bouldering

Ra Last name

10.

11,

12.

13.

L4.

15.

15.

L7.

18.

First name Nation Bib-
bemnu

License Final Qualification

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

B.

9.

WEILER

FUJIWAKI

WATANABE

SAMOILOV

JELIGA

NOMURA

AVERDUNK

FIRNENBURG

MOHAMMAD SAPRI

OKAMOTO

]EROME

AUFSCHNAITER

PEYSAKHOVICH

BARTH

JOANNES

OTAKA

TKACHUK

LOGUNOV

FARAH

SALO

LUBY

WALKER

FARKAS

SVUB

COLLIN

KIM

BIANBA

AZMOON

ESPARTA FRADE

MAKSIMENIA

GRUPPER

OU

HANSEN

TSIAOUSIS

INIGUEZ

VALSAMIDIS

PAVLENKO

NIKIFARAVETS

OPAZO

ZADOYA

KOPONEN

LUYPAERT

DZIENSKI

KARHU

ARTAMONOV

SUN

CAPKO

LIANG

Elias

Yuji

Kaito

Fedir

lan
Shinichiro

Alexander

Ruben

Ashraf

Suehiro

Eric

Andreas

Oleg

Solomon

Thomas

Kaya

Mykhayil

Nikita

Borja

Tomi

Robert

Jess

Tamâs

Jakub Jiri

Nicolas

Seunghyun

ZhaXi

Adil Bin

Bittor
Dzianis

Jesse

ZhiYong

Raymond

Orfeas

Pedro

Matthaios

Kostiantyn

Maksim

Matias

Dmitry

Sami

Arno

Marcin

Otto

Georgy

Zeyi

Andrej

Kaixin

AUT

JPN

JPN

UKR

czE
JPN

GER

GER

SGP

JPN

USA

AUT

RUS

USA

FRA

JPN

UKR

BLR

CHI

FIN

SVK

USA

HUN

SVK

BEL

KOR

CHN

SGP

ESP

BLR

USA

CHN

USA

GRE

CHI

GRE

UKR

BLR

CHI

RUS

FIN

BEL

POL

FIN

RUS

CHN

SVK

CHN

10

L2

1

L7

34

55

39

L4

19

20

57

51

24

15

I
26

3

30

50

31

33

42

53

45

16

37

2

B

46

11

32

7

40

13

27

2L

25

44

36

6

4B

38

5

56

47

18

43

35

4T42

314z

3T3z

2132

TT32

LTLz

9975
57190

14020

10788

9934

1 1393

11150

10333

LL426

73154
71898

10815

61220
ro777
9758

12316

r2702
7LO76

11688

65573

13900

71895

9832

10451

LLO24

L2459

T4T7L

61224
12606

72435

Lt373
73437

7L90t
66803

tL667
66851

17071

7r073
7T39L

72L32
L4747

655 10

8525

7L757

10189

73L75

72LT7

73TBL

5T5z

5T5z

5T5z

5T5z

4T5z

4152

4-l5z

4152

4152

4TSz

4152

4T5z

4T5z

4TSz

3T5z
' 3T52

3T5z

3T5z

3T5z

3T5z

3T5z

3T4z

3T42

3'l4z
3f42
3f4z
3142

3142

3T4z

3T4z

2T5z

2142
214z

2T4z

214z

2f4z
2T4z

2T4z

2ï32
2'l3z
1T5z

tT4z
t-l4z
114z

tT4z
tÎ3z
lT3z
7T3z

66
66
T2 L2

99
6L2
6B
78
85
97
910
tau
11 9

11 13

L3 t2
69
69
7LO
715
810
820
t2 tt
45
66
66
79
BB
97
99
11 I
20 t7

11 10

67
B7
4B
818
66

20.
2L.

22.

23.
23.

25.
26.
27

31

28.

29.
30.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
44.

4r.
42.

43.
43.

45.
46.
47.

48.

6

2

2

2

2

4

4

7

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

L4

7

10

26

27

t7
1B

10

3

t2
15

22

23

23

11

7

6

10

official

23.6.2OIB,18:09:25

https ://ifsc.egroupware. neUegw/index. php?cd=yes 1t2



261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitions]

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

General result M E N bouldering

Last name

49.
50.

51.

51.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

NIMEROVSKYI

TALDYKIN

HARCSA. PINTÉR

PRZYTULA

ANESTIS

KOULOUGOUSID.

LI

SORDYL

NAZARENKO

Maksym

Ilya
Bâlint
Hubert

Lampros

Nektarios

Pengfei

Tomasz

Danylo

1998

2000

1995

1993

1996

1997

1995

1995

1998

7I99t
72438

12208

10042

L0224

Lt287
73187

10586

71994

UKR

BLR

HUN

POL

GRE

GRE

CHN

POL

UKR

54

29

4L

4
28

22

58

49

52

XT3z

tT3z
tT2z
Iï22
Lf2z
LT2z

Of2z

OT22

0T0z

46
416
L2
L2
15
22
03
05
00

Rank First name NationBtrthvearl Bib-
number

License Final Qualification

23.6.2018, 18:09:25
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261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitionsl

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 2018

General result WOMEN combined

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation Bib-
number

License

9984 '

10620

9989

10354

's719s

Qualification
lead

3.

1.

4.

18.

10.

2.

7.

5.

B.

20.

12.

9.

22.

L7.

19.

28.
14.

6.

20.
15.

13.

11.

16.

29.

24.

23.

25.

26.

27.

30.

31.

Qualification
boulder

2.

4.

3.

B.

1.

11.
o

6.

6.

29.

10.

5.

16.

19.

18.

29.
14.

L7.

t2.
15.

13.

22.

26.
26.

23.

24.

24.

2L.

29.
25.
28.

Qualification Points

1.

1.

3.

3.

5.

6. 
1

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

1996

I997
1993

L994

1998

1996

1999

1995

1998

t997

1997

1996

1998

1995

1995

1996

1995

1998

1998

1997

t997
1997

1996

1993

1993

1993

1996

1995

1995

7997

FRA

JPN

FRA

FRA

]PN

FRA

USA

sLo
JPN

POL

USA

CHN

RUS

CHN

POL

THA

]PN

CHI

POL

RUS

POL

czE
POL

CHI

POL

9985

,11639
i 10936

L23L7
: 10396

10668

1 1610

1061 1

12101

12518

12.

13.

t4.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

2L.

22.

23.
24.
25.

25.
27.

CHANOURDIE

KOTAKE

GIBERT

JAUBERT

OKAWACHI

ROMAIN

HORSTMANN

REMËKAR

NISHIKORI

CHUDZIAK

TENG

TOLSON

NIU

DERIABINA

PUBU

BROZEK

PLYPOOLSUP

HIROSHIGE

SILVA

SZKATUt.A

CHELMAKINA

MIEZIANKO

POKORNA

SZUMLANSKA

INZUNZA

WEBER

LEÔN

Julia

Mei

Fanny

Anouck

serika

Salomé

Bimini

Ajda

Misato

Patrycja

Vanessa Si
Yinn

Hannah

Di

1996 SGP

36.00

36,00

144.00

144.00

160.00

286.00

504,00

552,50

728.40

1230.00

1260.00

1305.00

1408.00

1615.00

2394,00

2520.00

2940.00

2958.00

4674.A0

4725.OO

4901.00

6050.00

7632.00

8069.25

I 1040.00
i 11040.00

13800.00

15834.00

17820.00

25t72.00 :

Valeriia

ZhuoMa
, Anna

, Pankaew

, Yuki
, Muykuay

, Jadwiga

Anastasia

Majka

r Andrea

Barbara

Alejandra
, Olga

Macarena

: Debbie Zi
. Jing

Julia

Adrienn

Despoina

, 11690'
72690
72L35

,72687
11132 ,

: 72447 ,

71385

8523

, 71388

10384

10167

10067

t4430

71754
12207

: 72t23'

CHI

6.

9.

L2

1.

16

13

B.

L7

t4
2.

22.

26.

27.

28

29. SILVENNOINEN

30. TIMBUSZ

31, MOUTAFIDOU

SGP

FIN

HUN

GRE

TAN

: 19500.00

result

23. 6.20t8, I7t57:03
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261612018 EGroupware@ifsc-climbing.org [Ranking - Competitionsl

World University Championships - Bratislava (SVK) 2018
20 - 23 June 201B

General result MEN combined

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation Bib-
number License

10788

9975

1 1688

8525

12606

7L076
13900

'roo42

65510

10451

9832

10586

Qualification
lead

6.

11.

t7.
29.
11.

10.

37.

7.

18.

13.

34.
L4.

20.
16.

38.

24.

19.

24.

31.

28.

22.

33.

23.

24.

30.

32.

39.

35.

39,

36.

Qualification
boulder

Qualification
speed

9.

13.

4.

2.

t7.
19.

3.

30.

20.

31.

5.

15.

2r.
35.

7.

22.

25.

22.

18.

27.

29.

36.

36.

34.
32.

33.

28.

36.

36.

36.

Points

1.

B.

4.

3.

5.

9.

2.

27

15

2L

1,

2.

3.

4.
q

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

L997

1995

1995

t997
1998

1996

L994
1998

1997

1998

L994
1999

t994
2000

L997

1993

1998

1999

t996
1993

1998

L997

L994
1995

L994

L997

1999

1999

1999

1993

1996

1996

1996

2000

1995

1998

1995

1998

L997

UKR

AUT

JPN

GER

]PN

JPN

FRA

UKR

GER

BEL

AUT

KOR

CHN

UKR

CHI

POL

ESP

BLR

11.

t2.
13.

L4.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
2L.

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

17.

B.

18.

22.

11.

13.

30.

20.

t2.
14.

35.

29.
15.

15.

39.

19.

27.

24.

25.

23.
28.
2L.

31.

37.

34.

32.
40.

35.

33.

38.

SAMOILOV

WEILER

FUJIWAKI

FIRNENBURG

OTAKA

WATANABE

JOANNES

PAVLENKO

AVERDUNK

MOHAMMAD

Fedir

Elias

Yuji

Ruben

Kaya

Kaito

Thomas

Kostiantyn

Alexander

Ashraf

r 57190

10333 r

I23L6
, L4020

9758
11071

11150

tL426

56.00
BB.OO

208.00
216.00

380.00
432.0O

456.00
702.00

750.00

4

1

2

6

9

3

9

882.00

14.

11.

26.
L2.

8.

16.

24.
1.

10.

61993 SGP

26.

5.

7.SAPRI

COLLIN

AUFSCHNAITER

KIM

OU

TKACHUK
. FARAH

DZIENSKI

ESPARTA FRADE

LOGUNOV

LUBY

PRZYTULA

LUYPAERT

SVUB

FARKAS .

SORDYL

AZMOON

NIKIFARAVETS

INIGUEZ

VALSAMIDIS

: TSIAOUSIS

OPAZO

MAKSIMENIA

ARTAMONOV .

ANESTIS

TALDYKIN

CAPKO

. NAZARENKO

HARCSA- PINTÉR
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